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TCOMPANY
POINT OF 
CONTAC NUMBER EMAIL ITEM

Nivisys Ind. Byron Harding 480-970-3222 bharding@nivisys.com Night Vision

TTi Inc. Joseph Bastian 248-853-5550, x211 jbastian@ttinao.com
Training Dev and Deployment 
Services

Dexter Meadows Dexter Meadows 661-392-8769 dexter@dextermeadows.com Clip-on Kneepads
EROLS Jim Hughes 703-680-7488 hughes-jr@erols.com Kitchens

Safety Vision Marc Chidichimo 480-503-4569 mvcglow@cox.net Safety and Evacuation Products

KEJO Limited Co. Tony Tanner 727-433-3455 krjovmopsny@mindspring.com
Body Armor Products, website:  
www.bodyarmorcompany.com

Global Protection LLC Gary Andres 810-245-6625 gandres@protectivesuits.com

Body Armor, Ponchos, liners, 
Personal Protective and 
Chemical Detection Equipment   
www.protectivesuits.com

The American Connection Steven LaBell 941-329-0330 slabell@TheAmericanConnection.biz
US Govt and International Sales 
Consultants

Ceradyne Inc. Dave Pucket 714-549-0421 x214 dpuckett@ceradyne.com Body Armor 
 Mike Kurilla 313-570-1616 mkurilla@ceradyne.com Vehicle Armor
Newcon Optik Igor Sanin 416-663-6963 x225 isanin@newcon-optik.com Night Vision
 Arie Prilik 416-663-6963 x211 arie@newcon-optik.com www.newcon-optik.com
General Purpose Vehicles Daniel Katke 586-749-0600 dkatke@gpvllc.com

ADA Wayne Klintworth 613-9353-4558 wayne@ada.com.au
Body Armor Subcontractor  
www.ada.com.au

Nightline
Art McAnarney 
Lee Grasheim 305-598-5357 info@nightline-inc.com

Security and Training Support  
Night Vision Specialists 
www.nightline-inc.com

Wheeled Coach James Philips 407-677-7777 x213 jim.philips@wheeledcoach.com
Subcontracting:  Ambulances 
www.wheeledcoach.com

Kuwait Dynamics, Ltd. Michael J. Clark 965-461-0106 x309 busdev@qualitynet.net
In Theatre Delivery, Training, 
Translation

Armor Holdings Alan Ridge 904-485-1807 aridge@amorholdings.com

Mfr of Law Enforcement and 
Military Equipment.  Body Armor, 
Load Bearing Vest, Goggles, 
Helmets, Pistol Belts 
www.armorholdings.com
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Defense Contracting & 
Consulting Edward Subbah Angelino 714-374-3338 eangelino@aol.com
Sustainable Development 
Technologies Inc. Adam Gouda 313-964-1002 agouda@sdtsdt.com

Iraqi Owned Company 
www.sdtsdt.com

ICOM Radios Ted Koblick 301-871-2264 tedkoblick@icomamerica.com
Two-way Radios 
www.icomamerica.com

MLM International Hillary Rollins 301-590-9110 herollins@mlmintl.com
Weapons, Ammo 
www.mlmint.com

ITT Industries John Nordyke 719-637-4173 john.nordyke@itt.com

KVH Industries, Inc. Joel Walker 714-968-8517 jwalker@kvh.com
Compasses
www.kvh.com

Sweet Analysis Services, Inc. Daniel Berkon 703-739-5900 dberkon@sasi-corp.com

Veteran owned small business; 
US State Dept licensed broker of 
foreign defense equipment, 
specializing in Eastern European 
weapons, vehicles and 
personnel gear

DynCorp International Pete Phelan 817-302-1463 pete.phelan@dyncorp.com
Security, Air Transport, Logistics 
Support

International Star Corp. Ronald S. Rummell 586-949-2200 x 235 rrummell@instarcorp.com

Gaskets, Water Shields, Air 
Deflectors, Mud Flaps, Die Cut 
Products, Themoformed 
Products, Sonic Welded 
Product, Foam in Place

Stewart & Stevenson Tactical 
Vehicle Systems, LP Sam Besase

Office:  713-867-1751 
Cell:  713-817-5228 s.besase@ssss.com

Vehicles - 
Light/Medium/Heavy/Tech 
Manuals/Training/Spare 
Parts/www.ssss.com

Fontaine Trailer Company Dave Acker 270-365-1177 dacker@fontainetrailer.com Trailers

Daimler Chrysler Motor Corp. Robert Grazczyk 248-512-3370 rmg4@dcx.com Vehicles 

Atlas Group USA/IRAQ Haitham Sitto 248-670-4444 haitham@atlas-iraq.com
Logistics within Iraq, Training, 
Labor, Fielding, Management

Danaher Tool Group Bill Spotswood 703-256-1500 bspotswood@govtools.com Armorer kit (C.3.5)
Gerber Legendary Blades 
Division, Fiskars Brands Inc. Bill Spotswood 703-256-1500 bspotswood@govtools.com Entrenching Tool (C.7.2)
AAAS Paramedicine Glenn Pratt 325-356-2516 rev@itexas.net Ambulances
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DHK Int'l Inc. Kam Kaura 949-588-1170 dhkdefense@dhki.com
soldier ind. Equipment;body 
armor sys,vehicle ballistic sys

SRT Supply John Weir 727-638-1285 john@srtsupply.com
All Soldier Gear, 
www.srtsupply.com
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